1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/indy
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017-2018 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 10/30/18 1 of 2
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS J1.1.4
One 26W or 32W Triple Tube
C6VT OR, C6VT BAF
6” VERTICAL CFL DOWNLIGHT
OPEN APERTURE
DIMENSIONS

(Not required when
specifying WH finish)
ETSH Emergency Test
Switch Hole
MAX26 Label for 26W
Maximum Wattage
MAX32 Label for 32W
Maximum Wattage
TRIM STYLE
BAF Baffle
OR Open Reflector
Complete Catalog # Example Includes (Rough-In, option, reflector, accessory): C6VT 126/42T 120 NDB BR OR CS PF HBTL ORDERING INFORMATION:
ROUGH-IN REFLECTOR*
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
HB4 Bar Hanger Conversion Kit for Wooden Joists INSA6/05 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 5 Degree Angle
HB28 28" C-Channel Bar Hangers, Pair INSA6/10 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 10 Degree Angle
HB52 52" C-Channel Bar Hangers, Pair INSA6/15 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 15 Degree Angle
HBTL 25" Tru-Lock Grid Ceiling Bar Hangers, Pair INSA6/20 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 20 Degree Angle
LB27 27" Linear Bar Hangers, Pair INSA6/25 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 25 Degree Angle
INSA6/30 6" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 30 Degree Angle
ACCESSORIES
* To order reflector separately, use series and reflector option values. Ex: C6VT OR CS PF
1 120 and 277 Volt only
▲Specify required voltage, does not accept MVOLT